
 

 

 

14-17 KASIM 2016 TARİHİNDE GERÇEKLEŞEN MEDİCA 2016 FUARI KAPSAMINDA GÖRÜŞÜLEN 
FİRMALAR 

 

DOW CORNİNG- Mr. Martin J. Evans  – Senior Business Development Manager- 
martin.evans@dowcorning.com 

TPV COMPOUND- Gabriele Bagnoli - R&D manager- gabriele.bagnoli@tpvcompound.com 

NuSil- Josef Dushaj- Sr. Technical Sales Representative- josefd@nusil.com 

ELECTRO A.D.- Enrique  Velasco- Development Representative- development@electroad.es 

Alligator Plastics – Paul van den broek- Sales Manager- p.v.d.broek@alligator-plastics.nl 

Adroit MFG - Ajay Jhaveri 

Sterne Silicone - Celine Laget 

Wacker Silicones- Christoph Schlegel- Sales Manager- christoph.schlegel@wacker.com 

Primasil silicones- Andrew Thomas- Business Development Manager- andrewt@primasil.com 

Pekago Covering Technology-Jeroen van Dijk- Sales & Marketing Manager- 
jeroen.vandijk@pekago.nl 

Degania Silicone - Jan Rotem Bar 

Foster Corporation- Larry Johnson- Vice President, Business Development- 
ljohnson@fostercomp.com 

Fort Wayne Metals- Ebru Ludwig- Export Customer Service Associate- ebru_ludwig@fwmetals.com 

Covestro- James P.Walton- Business Development Specialist- james.walton@covestro.com 

Collimatic- Alessandra Pagani- Area Manager- apagani@collimatic.it 

SP Medical - Helle Brouzes 

Acare Technology Co., Ltd. –Lisa Hsu- Oversea Sales Manager - lhsu@acaretech.com 

Corbion Purac- Nawid Siawash- Marketing Specialist Biomaterials- n.siawash@corbion.com 

Nusil Silicone  -  Thierry Diaz 

Cendres Metaux - Thomas Frei 



 

 

Mehow Innovative Ltd.- Steven Zhu, Senior Manager – stevenz@mehow.com.cn 

Pall Life Sciences- Jacques A. Hestres – Product Manager- jacques_hestres@pall.com 

Essentra Porous Technologies- Stephan Venzke- Applications Engineer- 
stephanvenzke@essentra.com 

Laboratoire Biopharme - Hakim Nacer 

Acnis International- Raphaelle Chauvin- Export Sales- rchauvin@acnis-titanium.com 

Naqi- Belgian Therapeutic Skin Care-www.naqi.com 

Mednet - Mathias Heinz 

Elastomer Technik GmbH- Pranay Khadgi- Account Manager- p.khadgi@elastomer-technik.com 

 

Bunların dışında Fraunhofer Institute ile işbirliği yapabilme koşulları hakkında görüşülmüştür.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


